
======  Výsledky v etapě  1 - všechny kategorie  ====== 
 

 
E1 - 80m,  25.05.2024    

Trať: D12,  Pásmo:80m Limit:150 Kontr:4 (1 2 3 M) 
Poř.  Příjm.,jméno          Index  Čas/Kontr. 
  1. Voráčková Anežka      GNM1251  49:12/4   
  
Trať: D14,  Pásmo:80m Limit:150 Kontr:4 (1 3 5 M) 
Poř.   Příjm.,jméno          Index  Čas/Kontr. 
  1. Mlynářová Lenka       FPA1052  35:21/4   
  2. Naňková Zuzana        AFK1055  35:59/4   
  3. Fryšová Zuzana        DCH1151  40:12/4   
  4. Fučíková Ema          GAP1151  41:58/4   
  5. Machačová Kateřina    FPA1151  54:31/4   
  6. Semilská Lucie        BKA1051  63:19/4   
  
Trať: D16,  Pásmo:80m Limit:150 Kontr:5 (2 4 5 R3 M) 
Poř.   Příjm.,jméno          Index  Čas/Kontr. 
  1. Novotná Karolína      FTU0853  41:59/5   
  2. Fryšová Žaneta        DCH0959  48:04/5   
  3. Sobotová Veronika     AFK0851  49:42/5   
  4. Endrštová Magdaléna   ASP0854  53:22/5   
  
Trať: D19,  Pásmo:80m Limit:150 Kontr:5 (1 4 R2 R3 M) 
Poř.   Příjm.,jméno          Index  Čas/Kontr. 
  1. Hendrichová Aneta     AFK0753  49:55/5   
  2. Fryšová Andrea        DCH0760  57:45/5   
  3. Novotná Kristýna      DCH0655  66:45/5   
  
Trať: D20,  Pásmo:80m Limit:150 Kontr:6 (3 4 5 R1 R2 M) 
Poř.   Příjm.,jméno          Index  Čas/Kontr. 
  1. Herashchenko Dianora  DEU9552  55:12/6   
  2. Jansová Martina       FPA9256  59:15/6   
  3. Šístková Iveta        AFK8653  59:21/6   
  4. Sobotková Anna        ASP0055  65:59/6   
  5. Schwendemann Mona     DEU9051  69:03/6   
  6. Bžatková Kateřina     GBM9752  70:15/6   
  7. Novotná Barbora       FTU0552  73:44/6   
  8. Bouchalová Justýna    FCL9951  86:22/6   
  
Trať: D35,  Pásmo:80m Limit:150 Kontr:5 (4 5 R2 R3 M) 
Poř.   Příjm.,jméno          Index  Čas/Kontr. 
  1. Voráčková Lenka       GNM8551  54:47/5   
  2. Fučíková Hana         GAP7755  62:50/5   
  3. Haufová Pavla         ETE8752  89:02/5   
  4. Berse Kathrin         DEU8751  46:22/3   
  
 



Trať: D45,  Pásmo:80m Limit:150 Kontr:5 (3 4 5 R2 M) 
Poř.   Příjm.,jméno          Index  Čas/Kontr. 
  1. Adámková Blanka       DCH7852  56:43/5   
  2. Najmanová Marcela     FPA7551  66:10/5   
  3. Walter Anne           DEU7152  67:38/5   
  4. Tomášková Barbora     GBM7659  72:42/5   
  5. Janoušková Blanka     ETE7352  82:33/5   
  6. Fryšová Tereza        DCH7654  84:26/5   
  7. Unčovská Martina      GBM7160  97:05/5   
  8. Spáčilová Petra       GBM7455 108:24/5   
  9. Šimlová Hedvika       ASP7855 111:52/5   
 10. Novotná Hedvika       FTU7452 114:36/5   
 11. Kaiser Henrike        DEU7252  78:57/4   
 12. Lásková Martina       FPA7454  86:38/3   
  
Trať: D55,  Pásmo:80m Limit:150 Kontr:5 (1 2 4 5 M) 
Poř.   Příjm.,jméno          Index  Čas/Kontr. 
  1. Šimáčková Jitka       FPA6952  45:17/5   
  2. Čadová Renata         FCL6651  58:42/5   
  3. ElMourabit Andrea     DEU6353  60:30/5   
  4. Soukupová Leona       ASP6552  62:00/5   
  5. Drews Brigitte        DEU6351  64:41/5   
  6. Skřivanová Dagmar     ASP6451  71:31/5   
  7. Kühlewein Sonja       DEU6654  73:44/5   
  8. Šrůtová Marcela       ASP6351  75:08/5   
  9. Marečková Iva         GBM6551  80:20/5   
  
Trať: D65,  Pásmo:80m Limit:150 Kontr:4 (2 3 5 M) 
Poř.   Příjm.,jméno          Index  Čas/Kontr. 
  1. Voráčková Eliška      ASP5151  63:53/4   
  2. Fekiačová Mária       GBM5853  67:44/4   
  3. Poláková Ludmila      ASP5652  69:01/4   
  4. Omová Jana            FTU5151  77:16/4   
  5. Látalová Alexandra    GBM5851  96:01/4   
  6. Wanner Alexandra      DEU5853 110:01/4   
  7. Pátková Alenka        DCH4952  86:20/3   
  
Trať: M12,  Pásmo:80m Limit:150 Kontr:4 (1 2 5 M) 
Poř.   Příjm.,jméno          Index  Čas/Kontr. 
  1. Hažmuk Zbyšek         GBM1201  52:16/4   
  2. Konovalov Artur       DEU1301  55:18/4   
 nc  Fugaciu Alexandru     DEU1201 122:21/1   
  
Trať: M14,  Pásmo:80m Limit:150 Kontr:5 (1 2 3 5 M) 
Poř.   Příjm.,jméno          Index  Čas/Kontr. 
  1. Hamouz Ondřej         ASP1004  54:15/5   
  2. Sljadněv Ilja         BKA1101  81:11/5   
  3. Lahučký Radim         DCH1107  81:54/5   
  
 



Trať: M16,  Pásmo:80m Limit:150 Kontr:5 (1 5 R2 R3 M) 
Poř.   Příjm.,jméno          Index  Čas/Kontr. 
  1. Kutek Matěj           FTU0902  44:25/5   
  2. Exner Tomáš           ASP0807  50:30/5   
  3. Pešek Jáchym          FTU0901  53:44/5   
  4. Nguyen Huu_Thang      DCH0812  56:12/5   
  5. Novák Adam            GBM0908  64:01/5   
  6. Tomášek Gabriel       GBM0806  67:12/5   
  7. Pajskr Štěpán         ASP0802  74:07/5   
  8. Hořejší David         FPA0801  86:15/5   
  9. Cink Kryštof          ASP0905  93:13/5   
 10. Hamouz Martin         ASP0906  93:28/5   
 11. Ottenberg Janik       DEU0901 120:10/2   
  
Trať: M19,  Pásmo:80m Limit:150 Kontr:5 (2 4 R1 R3 M) 
Poř.   Příjm.,jméno          Index  Čas/Kontr. 
  1. Folwarczny Martin     GBM0513  42:18/5   
  2. Bruckner Filip        DCH0714  49:35/5   
  3. Plevný Albert         DCH0711  50:54/5   
  4. Tollar Jan            GBM0615  52:11/5   
  5. Šulc František        ASP0714  60:46/5   
  6. Walter Oscar          DEU0502  64:16/5   
  7. Endršt Jáchym         ASP0704  67:54/5   
  8. Nidrle Lukáš          ELB0701  91:16/5   
  
Trať: M20,  Pásmo:80m Limit:150 Kontr:6 (2 3 4 5 R1 M) 
Poř.   Příjm.,jméno          Index  Čas/Kontr. 
  1. Šimáček Ondřej        FPA9401  40:21/6   
  2. Černocký Libor        GBM9811  46:26/6   
  3. David Tomáš           ELB0004  47:40/6   
  4. Kinc Martin           GBM9910  48:12/6   
  5. Hergert Alexander     DEU8501  50:10/6   
  6. Dukát Šimon           ASP0301  56:48/6   
  7. Skrbek Michal         AFK7503  61:02/6   
  8. Hamák Aleš            GBM8506  67:32/6   
  9. Stein Nils            DEU9704  72:11/6   
 10. Šimáček Martin        FPA9701  74:05/6   
 11. Šafář Matěj           ASP0204  75:06/6   
 12. Svatek Daniel         DCH0113  75:23/6   
 13. Košař Jan             FPA9105  79:07/6   
 14. Dschuron Albert       DEU9101 100:52/6   
 15. Linde Thomas          DEU9401 122:35/3   
  
Trať: M40,  Pásmo:80m Limit:150 Kontr:6 (4 5 R1 R2 R3 M) 
Poř.  Příjm.,jméno          Index  Čas/Kontr. 
  1. Fučík Karel           GAP7201  49:35/6   
  2. Oma Jakub             FTU8002  51:04/6   
  3. Baxa Jaromír ml.      ELB8201  54:54/6   
  4. Šístek Daniel         AFK7502  62:15/6   
  5. Pastor Kai            DEU7701  63:33/6   
  6. Gomzyk Andrej         FTU8003  66:13/6   
  7. Voráček Michal        GNM8001  68:12/6   
  8. Novotný Tomáš         FTU7401  80:28/6   
  9. Fryš Zdeněk           DCH7503  96:48/6   
 10. Šperlich Pavel        HNJ7701  93:52/5   
  
 



Trať: M50,  Pásmo:80m Limit:150 Kontr:5 (4 5 R2 R3 M) 
Poř.   Příjm.,jméno          Index  Čas/Kontr. 
  1. Žáček Zbyněk          GBM7107  46:10/5   
  2. Zach Jaroslav         ASP6601  51:16/5   
  3. Glasnák Vladimír      AFK7301  51:22/5   
  4. Drews Christian       DEU6501  57:14/5   
  5. Šindelka Antonín      GBM7205  59:10/5   
  6. Zajíc Karel           HNJ7103  59:56/5   
  7. Bouchala Jiří         FCL6901  62:28/5   
  8. Viskup Peter          TUR7401  64:03/5   
  9. Kühlewein Matthias    DEU7002  74:37/5   
 10. Hažmuk Ivo            GBM7001  75:46/5   
 11. Unčovský Marek        GBM7109  77:21/5   
 12. Eichler Gerald        DEU6601  78:17/5   
 13. Sanz Pablo            DEU6605  84:24/5   
 14. Hrouda Petr           GBM6903  88:08/5   
 15. Semilský Petr         BKA7001  88:33/5   
 16. Kaiser Markus         DEU6602  89:42/5   
 17. Konovalov Igor        DEU7302  96:47/5   
 18. Halíř Radim           AFK7003 105:20/5   
 19. Geryk Jiří            HNJ7401 113:18/5   
 20. Mokrý Pavel           GBM6801  49:48/3   
  
Trať: M60,  Pásmo:80m Limit:150 Kontr:5 (1 3 4 R2 M) 
Poř.   Příjm.,jméno          Index  Čas/Kontr. 
  1. Böhringer Wolfgang    DEU5804  45:26/5   
  2. Ivanchykhin Mykola    DEU6104  50:06/5   
  3. Wanner Nicolaj        DEU6201  55:24/5   
  4. Vlach Miroslav st.    DCH6101  55:40/5   
  5. Petr Josef            ELB6302  55:56/5   
  6. Jelínek Stanislav     ELB6202  56:01/5   
  7. Mareček Jiří          GBM5901  56:54/5   
  8. Látal Miroslav        GBM6001  58:19/5   
  9. Milota Josef          DCH5802  59:06/5   
 10. Fekiač Jozef st.      GBM5802  65:13/5   
 11. Košut Ján             KYS6301  68:00/5   
 12. Baxa Jaromír st.      ELB5501  71:41/5   
 13. Lehmann Frank         DEU5901  81:00/5   
 14. Hamouz Tomáš          ASP6201  60:32/4   
 15. Hetland Thomas        DEU6202  94:29/4   
  
Trať: M70,  Pásmo:80m Limit:150 Kontr:4 (1 2 4 M) 
Poř.   Příjm.,jméno          Index  Čas/Kontr. 
  1. Hoefner Bernd         DEU5401  42:01/4   
  2. Blomann Antonín       AFK4901  72:42/4   
  3. Ziesmer Bernd         DEU5001  73:03/4   
  4. Götte Heinrich        DEU5201  75:02/4   
  5. Schade Karl-heinz     DEU5003  75:21/4   
  6. Schejbal Ladislav     DCH5301  77:46/4   
  7. Jirásek Jaroslav      DCH4701  87:46/4   
  
== Konec výsledky  == 
 



 
======  Výsledky v etapě  1 - mezičasy  ====== 
 

 
E1 - 80m,  25.05.2024    

Trať: D12,  Pásmo:80m Limit:150 Kontr:4 (1 2 3 M) 
Poř.   Příjm.,jméno    Doba běhu  Kontroly           mezičasy 
  1. Voráčková Anežka   49:12/4   1,2,3,M   12:09  10:58  18:03   7:43   0:19 
  
Trať: D14,  Pásmo:80m Limit:150 Kontr:4 (1 3 5 M) 
Poř.  Příjm.,jméno    Doba běhu  Kontroly           mezičasy 
1. Mlynářová Lenka    35:21/4   1,5,3,M   10:58   8:40   8:01   7:27   0:15 
2. Naňková Zuzana     35:59/4   1,5,3,M    8:20  10:07  10:51   6:24   0:17 
3. Fryšová Zuzana     40:12/4   1,5,3,M   10:32   9:17  10:34   9:35   0:14 
4. Fučíková Ema       41:58/4   1,5,3,M   12:55  10:54  10:45   7:02   0:22 
5. Machačová Kateřina 54:31/4   1,5,3,M   11:50  14:44  20:58   6:40   0:19 
6. Semilská Lucie     63:19/4   1,5,3,M   20:04  13:23  15:30  14:00   0:22 
  
Trať: D16,  Pásmo:80m Limit:150 Kontr:5 (2 4 5 R3 M) 
Poř.  Příjm.,jméno        Doba běhu  Kontroly           mezičasy 
 1. Novotná Karolína       41:59/5   4,R3,5,2,M   16:03   7:09   9:01   4:40   4:53  0:13 
 2. Fryšová Žaneta         48:04/5   4,R3,5,2,M   10:25   8:52  11:08  10:28   6:52  0:19 
 3. Sobotová Veronika      49:42/5   4,R3,5,2,M    9:46   9:38  15:32   7:08   7:22  0:16 
 4. Endrštová Magdaléna    53:22/5   4,R3,5,2,M   14:14   9:56  12:10   7:08   9:36  0:18 
  
Trať: D19,  Pásmo:80m Limit:150 Kontr:5 (1 4 R2 R3 M) 
Poř.  Příjm.,jméno    Doba běhu  Kontroly           mezičasy 
1.  Hendrichová Aneta  49:55/5   4,1,R3,R2,M   9:02  6:51   8:19  13:54  11:35  0:14 
2.  Fryšová Andrea     57:45/5   1,4,R3,R2,M  15:14  4:30  10:40  16:04  10:59  0:18 
3.  Novotná Kristýna   66:45/5   1,4,R3,R2,M  11:48  7:41  13:26  13:37  19:51  0:22 
  
Trať: D20,  Pásmo:80m Limit:150 Kontr:6 (3 4 5 R1 R2 M) 
Poř.  Příjm.,jméno      Doba běhu  Kontroly           mezičasy 
1.  Herashchenko Dianora 55:12/6  4,R1,R2,5,3,M   7:44   9:09  11:36  11:02  10:03  5:20  0:18 
2.  Jansová Martina      59:15/6  4,R1,5,R2,3,M   9:28  14:21  16:02   6:36   7:13  5:18  0:17 
3.  Šístková Iveta       59:21/6  4,R1,5,R2,3,M   8:58  13:29  16:48   7:22   7:07  5:19  0:18 
4 . Sobotková Anna       65:59/6  4,R1,5,R2,3,M   9:02  13:18  22:08   7:55   7:35  5:40  0:21 
5.  Schwendemann Mona    69:03/6  5,4,R1,R2,3,M  19:44   6:33  16:05  14:00   6:55  5:26  0:20 
6.  Bžatková Kateřina    70:15/6  4,R1,5,R2,3,M   9:24  14:04  19:48   9:29  10:46  6:20  0:24 
7.  Novotná Barbora      73:44/6  4,R1,R2,5,3,M  20:12  10:37  15:42  11:26   9:30  5:52  0:25 
8.  Bouchalová Justýna   86:22/6  4,R1,R2,5,3,M  11:10  18:35  17:22  17:53  13:30  7:28   0:24 
  
Trať: D35,  Pásmo:80m Limit:150 Kontr:5 (4 5 R2 R3 M) 
Poř.   Příjm.,jméno  Doba běhu  Kontroly           mezičasy 
  1. Voráčková Lenka  54:47/5   4,R3,R2,5,M    9:35   9:08  10:12  16:06   9:29  0:17 
  2. Fučíková Hana    62:50/5   4,R3,5,R2,M   10:21  12:08  19:18   7:13  13:32  0:18 
  3. Haufová Pavla    89:02/5   4,R3,R2,5,M   10:06  15:04  22:57  22:32  17:59  0:24 
  4. Berse Kathrin    46:22/3   4,5,M          8:26  23:20  14:04   0:32 
  
Trať: D45,  Pásmo:80m Limit:150 Kontr:5 (3 4 5 R2 M) 
Poř.  Příjm.,jméno   Doba běhu  Kontroly           mezičasy 
 1. Adámková Blanka   56:43/5   4,5,R2,3,M   11:56  16:24  10:52   9:59   7:13  0:19 
 2. Najmanová Marcela 66:10/5   4,5,R2,3,M   15:58  18:13  10:16   9:48  11:34  0:21 
 3. Walter Anne       67:38/5   4,5,R2,3,M   13:04  13:55  20:50  10:39   8:48  0:22 
 4. Tomášková Barbora 72:42/5   4,5,R2,3,M   12:40  23:40  15:45  10:31   9:41  0:25 
 5. Janoušková Blanka 82:33/5   4,5,R2,3,M   14:28  20:11  13:15  25:35   8:44  0:20 
 6. Fryšová Tereza    84:26/5   4,5,3,R2,M   14:48  20:31  22:28  14:11  12:10  0:18 
 7. Unčovská Martina  97:05/5   4,5,R2,3,M   23:21  22:03  32:30  11:55   6:53  0:23 
 8. Spáčilová Petra  108:24/5   4,R2,5,3,M   18:54  37:50  27:27  13:52   9:57  0:24 
 9. Šimlová Hedvika  111:52/5   4,5,R2,3,M   22:25  40:11  24:20  13:15  11:12  0:29 
10. Novotná Hedvika  114:36/5   4,R2,5,3,M   25:49  31:09  21:45  22:10  13:15  0:28 
11. Kaiser Henrike    78:57/4   4,R2,3,M     17:35  29:40  20:11  10:54   0:37 
12. Lásková Martina   86:38/3   4,5,M        25:26  22:49  37:22   1:01 
  



Trať: D55,  Pásmo:80m Limit:150 Kontr:5 (1 2 4 5 M) 
Poř.  Příjm.,jméno   Doba běhu  Kontroly           mezičasy 
 1. Šimáčková Jitka   45:17/5   4,1,5,2,M   14:23   6:03   9:58   8:12   6:21  0:20 
 2. Čadová Renata     58:42/5   1,4,5,2,M   10:51   5:45  25:23   6:41   9:42  0:20 
 3. ElMourabit Andrea 60:30/5   1,4,5,2,M   11:49   7:26  15:43  14:23  10:49  0:20 
 4. Soukupová Leona   62:00/5   4,1,5,2,M   11:47  14:47  11:08  10:56  13:01  0:21 
 5. Drews Brigitte    64:41/5   1,4,5,2,M   10:57  11:15  15:55  16:34   9:37  0:23 
 6. Skřivanová Dagmar 71:31/5   1,4,5,2,M   12:01   7:20  16:48  15:48  19:08  0:26 
 7. Kühlewein Sonja   73:44/5   4,1,5,2,M   12:26  14:00  14:09   9:52  23:00  0:17 
 8. Šrůtová Marcela   75:08/5   4,1,2,5,M   14:15  11:28  11:44  15:21  21:46  0:34 
 9. Marečková Iva     80:20/5   1,4,2,5,M   24:35   5:59  17:35  13:58  17:45  0:28 
  
Trať: D65,  Pásmo:80m Limit:150 Kontr:4 (2 3 5 M) 
Poř.   Příjm.,jméno    Doba běhu  Kontroly           mezičasy 
1. Voráčková Eliška   63:53/4   2,5,3,M   17:13  14:34  21:43   9:55   0:28 
2. Fekiačová Mária    67:44/4   5,2,3,M   29:45  12:59  10:22  14:14   0:24 
3. Poláková Ludmila   69:01/4   2,5,3,M   21:21  16:04  21:15   9:53   0:28 
4. Omová Jana         77:16/4   5,2,3,M   35:37  11:59  17:24  11:42   0:34 
5. Látalová Alexandra 96:01/4   5,2,3,M   42:59  20:30  21:57  10:11   0:24 
6. Wanner Alexandra  110:01/4   5,3,2,M   29:06  24:19  33:59  21:46   0:51 
7. Pátková Alenka     86:20/3   2,5,3     30:22  20:03  23:39  12:16 
  
Trať: M12,  Pásmo:80m Limit:150 Kontr:4 (1 2 5 M) 
Poř.  Příjm.,jméno    Doba běhu  Kontroly           mezičasy 
  1.  Hažmuk Zbyšek      52:16/4   1,5,2,M   10:41  15:45  10:25  15:02   0:23 
  2.  Konovalov Artur    55:18/4   1,2,5,M   10:42  13:02  16:44  14:33   0:17 
 nc   Fugaciu Alexandru 122:21/1   M        121:55   0:26 
  
Trať: M14,  Pásmo:80m Limit:150 Kontr:5 (1 2 3 5 M) 
Poř.   Příjm.,jméno   Doba běhu  Kontroly           mezičasy 
  1.  Hamouz Ondřej     54:15/5   1,5,2,3,M   11:22  15:25  10:30   8:56   7:44   0:18 
  2.  Sljadněv Ilja     81:11/5   1,5,3,2,M   30:55  11:48  11:26  16:02  10:40   0:20 
  3.  Lahučký Radim     81:54/5   1,5,2,3,M   20:46  27:48  10:50  10:17  11:50   0:23 
  
Trať: M16,  Pásmo:80m Limit:150 Kontr:5 (1 5 R2 R3 M) 
Poř.  Příjm.,jméno   Doba běhu  Kontroly           mezičasy 
 1. Kutek Matěj       44:25/5   1,5,R3,R2,M   13:43   6:32   5:54   6:59  11:03  0:14 
 2. Exner Tomáš       50:30/5   1,R3,R2,5,M    7:36  10:13  12:03  11:01   9:22  0:15 
 3. Pešek Jáchym      53:44/5   1,R3,R2,5,M   11:35  12:58   8:20   8:54  11:40  0:17 
 4. Nguyen Huu_Thang  56:12/5   1,R3,R2,5,M    7:30  10:24   9:56  11:55  16:11  0:16 
 5. Novák Adam        64:01/5   1,R3,R2,5,M   15:47  11:52  14:41  10:48  10:35  0:18 
 6. Tomášek Gabriel   67:12/5   1,R3,R2,5,M   15:35  17:52  10:40  13:06   9:46  0:13 
 7. Pajskr Štěpán     74:07/5   1,R3,R2,5,M   16:18  13:09  11:43  15:49  16:50  0:18 
 8. Hořejší David     86:15/5   1,R3,R2,5,M   25:33   8:17  11:51  24:24  15:55  0:15 
 9. Cink Kryštof      93:13/5   1,R3,R2,5,M   13:00  25:32  23:44  17:04  13:34  0:19 
10. Hamouz Martin     93:28/5   1,R3,R2,5,M   16:28  21:54  23:11  15:39  16:00  0:16 
11. Ottenberg Janik  120:10/2   5,M           40:09  79:38   0:23 
  
Trať: M19,  Pásmo:80m Limit:150 Kontr:5 (2 4 R1 R3 M) 
Poř.  Příjm.,jméno   Doba běhu  Kontroly           mezičasy 
 1. Folwarczny Martin 42:18/5   4,R3,R1,2,M    7:26   6:13   4:59  17:02   6:24  0:14 
 2. Bruckner Filip    49:35/5   4,R3,R1,2,M    6:55   6:09  10:37  18:12   7:24  0:18 
 3. Plevný Albert     50:54/5   4,R1,R3,2,M    9:49  10:28   7:30  15:00   7:52  0:15 
 4. Tollar Jan        52:11/5   4,R3,R1,2,M    9:19   8:07   8:18  18:15   7:56  0:16 
 5. Šulc František    60:46/5   4,R3,R1,2,M   17:03  11:40   7:22  16:38   7:47  0:16 
 6. Walter Oscar      64:16/5   2,4,R3,R1,M   17:36  11:36  10:22   6:44  17:43  0:15 
 7. Endršt Jáchym     67:54/5   4,R3,R1,2,M   18:55   7:34  10:47  24:15   6:05  0:18 
 8. Nidrle Lukáš      91:16/5   2,4,R3,R1,M   17:10  18:53  12:52  23:04  19:01  0:16 
  
Trať: M20,  Pásmo:80m Limit:150 Kontr:6 (2 3 4 5 R1 M) 
Poř.  Příjm.,jméno   Doba běhu  Kontroly           mezičasy 
 1. Šimáček Ondřej    40:21/6   4,R1,5,2,3,M    6:45   9:23  12:49   3:22   3:36  4:11  0:15 
 2. Černocký Libor    46:26/6   4,R1,5,2,3,M    9:47   8:53  14:20   4:22   3:54  4:55  0:15 
 3. David Tomáš       47:40/6   4,R1,5,2,3,M    7:10  13:21  12:08   4:47   5:16  4:43  0:15 



 4. Kinc Martin       48:12/6   2,5,4,R1,3,M    8:33   5:41   4:48  10:38  13:29  4:46  0:17 
 5. Hergert Alexander 50:10/6   2,4,R1,5,3,M    8:14   5:54  11:41  13:33   5:33  4:57  0:18 
 6. Dukát Šimon       56:48/6   4,R1,5,2,3,M    8:47  11:13  14:38   7:05   9:24  5:26  0:15 
 7. Skrbek Michal     61:02/6   2,4,R1,5,3,M    9:24   7:50  12:57  17:04   7:26  6:03  0:18 
 8. Hamák Aleš        67:32/6   4,R1,5,2,3,M    9:11  14:13  20:22   8:46   7:15  7:28  0:17 
 9. Stein Nils        72:11/6   4,2,5,R1,3,M    8:47  12:28  10:26  18:19  15:43  6:09  0:19 
10. Šimáček Martin    74:05/6   4,R1,2,5,3,M   11:38  14:27  25:44   9:17   7:02  5:43  0:14 
11. Šafář Matěj       75:06/6   2,4,R1,5,3,M    8:43  18:11  17:32  15:53   8:47  5:39  0:21 
12. Svatek Daniel     75:23/6   4,R1,5,2,3,M    9:44  12:47  24:38   9:47  11:27  6:41  0:19 
13. Košař Jan         79:07/6   4,R1,5,2,3,M   14:53  16:38  19:38   9:16  12:41  5:44  0:17 
14. Dschuron Albert  100:52/6   2,4,R1,5,3,M   18:05  17:26  20:28  22:24  13:26  8:37  0:26 
15. Linde Thomas     122:35/3   5,3,M          69:13  42:55  10:09   0:18 
  
Trať: M40,  Pásmo:80m Limit:150 Kontr:6 (4 5 R1 R2 R3 M) 
Poř.  Příjm.,jméno  Doba běhu  Kontroly           mezičasy 
 1. Fučík Karel      49:35/6   4,R3,R1,R2,5,M   7:10   7:08   4:31  10:58  10:29   9:01  0:18 
 2. Oma Jakub        51:04/6   4,R3,R1,5,R2,M  10:44   6:55   4:47  14:38   4:53   8:51  0:16 
 3. Baxa Jaromír ml. 54:54/6   4,R3,R1,R2,5,M   8:43   9:28   6:37   9:33  11:24   8:52  0:17 
 4. Šístek Daniel    62:15/6   4,R3,R1,R2,5,M   7:36   8:55   5:30  11:23  17:56  10:34  0:21 
 5. Pastor Kai       63:33/6   5,4,R3,R1,R2,M  14:34   6:47   9:47   6:16  14:12  11:31  0:26 
 6. Gomzyk Andrej    66:13/6   4,R3,R1,R2,5,M  14:16   8:31   7:43  16:06   9:36   9:40  0:21 
 7. Voráček Michal   68:12/6   R3,R1,4,5,R2,M  11:04   6:11  17:11  13:08   7:30  12:46  0:22 
 8. Novotný Tomáš    80:28/6   4,R3,R1,R2,5,M   7:13  10:40   7:39  31:58  10:15  12:23  0:20 
 9. Fryš Zdeněk      96:48/6   4,R3,R1,R2,5,M  11:38  16:59  17:50  14:12  15:22  20:28  0:19 
10. Šperlich Pavel   93:52/5   4,R1,R3,5,M     11:19  15:40  11:51  17:21  36:49   0:52 
  
Trať: M50,  Pásmo:80m Limit:150 Kontr:5 (4 5 R2 R3 M) 
Poř.  Příjm.,jméno    Doba běhu  Kontroly           mezičasy 
 1. Žáček Zbyněk       46:10/5   4,R3,5,R2,M    9:26   8:56   9:58   8:08   9:25  0:17 
 2. Zach Jaroslav      51:16/5   4,R3,5,R2,M    8:44   9:16  12:10   6:49  13:54  0:23 
 3. Glasnák Vladimír   51:22/5   4,R3,5,R2,M   18:43   9:14   9:04   4:52   9:14  0:15 
 4. Drews Christian    57:14/5   4,R3,5,R2,M    9:31   9:55  13:05  11:59  12:23  0:21 
 5. Šindelka Antonín   59:10/5   4,R3,R2,5,M    9:08   9:09  12:09  12:53  15:35  0:16 
 6. Zajíc Karel        59:56/5   4,R3,R2,5,M   10:31   8:28  12:30  13:32  14:36  0:19 
 7. Bouchala Jiří      62:28/5   4,R3,R2,5,M   14:33   9:23  13:26  12:30  12:17  0:19 
 8. Viskup Peter       64:03/5   4,R3,R2,5,M   20:21   8:49  12:06  12:13  10:15  0:19 
 9. Kühlewein Matthias 74:37/5   4,R3,5,R2,M   13:00  15:30  16:35  14:15  14:53  0:24 
10. Hažmuk Ivo         75:46/5   4,R3,5,R2,M   16:12  13:52  12:58  13:08  18:57  0:39 
11. Unčovský Marek     77:21/5   4,R3,R2,5,M   14:52  13:58  15:07  16:50  16:08  0:26 
12. Eichler Gerald     78:17/5   4,R3,R2,5,M   12:15  12:42  16:37  19:30  16:55  0:18 
13. Sanz Pablo         84:24/5   4,R3,R2,5,M   17:45  11:19  19:15  21:24  14:19  0:22 
14. Hrouda Petr        88:08/5   5,R2,R3,4,M   43:09   8:31  11:17  10:42  14:11  0:18 
15. Semilský Petr      88:33/5   4,R3,R2,5,M   14:38  23:09  18:54  16:19  15:05  0:28 
16. Kaiser Markus      89:42/5   4,R3,R2,5,M   19:36  15:52  16:23  19:30  17:55  0:26 
17. Konovalov Igor     96:47/5   4,R3,R2,5,M   24:12  13:25  19:38  21:33  17:38  0:21 
18. Halíř Radim       105:20/5   5,R2,R3,4,M   23:40  18:53  19:30  17:44  24:56  0:37 
19. Geryk Jiří        113:18/5   4,R3,R2,5,M   22:55  17:14  21:23  31:34  19:45  0:27 
20. Mokrý Pavel        49:48/3   5,R2,M        19:52   9:37  19:57   0:22 
  
Trať: M60,  Pásmo:80m Limit:150 Kontr:5 (1 3 4 R2 M) 
Poř.  Příjm.,jméno    Doba běhu  Kontroly           mezičasy 
 1. Böhringer Wolfgang 45:26/5   4,1,R2,3,M    9:13   7:19  13:32   7:57   7:08   0:17 
 2. Ivanchykhin Mykola 50:06/5   1,4,R2,3,M    9:24   5:25  22:20   6:58   5:38   0:21 
 3. Wanner Nicolaj     55:24/5   4,1,R2,3,M   14:56  12:09  14:58   7:08   5:48   0:25 
 4. Vlach Miroslav st. 55:40/5   1,4,R2,3,M   10:48   8:10  20:09   9:41   6:31   0:21 
 5. Petr Josef         55:56/5   4,1,R2,3,M    8:50   7:29  20:52  11:28   6:58   0:19 
 6. Jelínek Stanislav  56:01/5   1,4,R2,3,M    8:42   4:48  25:47   9:41   6:44   0:19 
 7. Mareček Jiří       56:54/5   1,4,R2,3,M   10:22   9:10  19:45   8:40   8:37   0:20 
 8. Látal Miroslav     58:19/5   1,4,R2,3,M   11:23   4:58  25:26   8:43   7:25   0:24 
 9. Milota Josef       59:06/5   1,4,R2,3,M   11:07   4:19  22:49  13:59   6:28   0:24 
10. Fekiač Jozef st.   65:13/5   4,1,R2,3,M   12:25   7:11  23:40  10:20  11:10   0:27 
11. Košut Ján          68:00/5   1,4,R2,3,M   11:34  12:49  23:58   9:26   9:47   0:26 
12. Baxa Jaromír st.   71:41/5   1,4,R2,3,M   13:20  11:24  27:47  10:40   8:11   0:19 



13. Lehmann Frank      81:00/5   1,4,R2,3,M   13:55   5:31  37:12  12:12  11:45   0:25 
14. Hamouz Tomáš       60:32/4   1,R2,3,M     16:53  21:38  10:40  10:47   0:34 
15. Hetland Thomas     94:29/4   1,4,R2,M     11:09   9:05  42:07  31:42   0:26 
  
Trať: M70,  Pásmo:80m Limit:150 Kontr:4 (1 2 4 M) 
Poř.  Příjm.,jméno    Doba běhu  Kontroly           mezičasy 
  1. Hoefner Bernd      42:01/4   1,4,2,M    8:54   5:43  17:17   9:51   0:16 
  2. Blomann Antonín    72:42/4   4,1,2,M   19:45  19:08  15:52  17:29   0:28 
  3. Ziesmer Bernd      73:03/4   1,4,2,M   15:04   9:38  28:42  19:12   0:27 
  4. Götte Heinrich     75:02/4   4,1,2,M   20:10  15:53  18:42  19:32   0:45 
  5. Schade Karl-heinz  75:21/4   1,4,2,M   16:45   8:57  27:19  21:56   0:24 
  6. Schejbal Ladislav  77:46/4   4,1,2,M   16:50  26:30  13:53  20:06   0:27 
  7. Jirásek Jaroslav   87:46/4   4,1,2,M   21:23  21:00  25:46  19:16   0:21 
  

== Konec výsledky  == 
 
 
 


